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EASHE®
Part No. (Model) 120-10060-0001 120-10064-0001 120-10073-0001 120-10077-0001
(ET-3500A) (ET-3500AF) (ET-4000A) (ET-4000AF)
Detector Material INGaAs INGaAs GaAs GaAs
Rise Time/Fall Time 35ps/35ps 35ps/35ps 35ps/35ps 35ps/35ps
Conversion Gain 2250V/W at 1310nm  1620V/W at 1310nm 1340V/W at 850nm 970V/W at 850nm
Power Supply 5VDC 5VDC 5VDC 5VDC
Bandwidth 20kHz-10GHz 20kHz-10GHz 20kHz-10GHz 20kHz-10GHz
Active Area Diameter 32pm 32pm 60pm 60pm
Acceptance Angle (1/2 angle) 1g® N/A 15° N/A
Noise Equivalent Power 25pW/\Hz 30pW/VHz 35pW/\Hz 50pW/VHz
DC Monitor Output 1mV/pA 1mV/uA ImV/pA 1mV/pA
Maximum Linear Rating 450mVp-p 450mVp-p 450mVp-p 450mVp-p
Mounting (Tapped Holes) 8-32 or M4 8-32 or M4 8-32 or M4 8-32 or M4
Output Connector SMA SMA SMA SMA
Fiber Optic Connection N/A FC/UPC N/A FC/UPC

“Product specifications are subject to change.
® Not suitable for CW applications
Note: All products are RoHs compliant.
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